
POLARIS RANGER XP 1000
 FRONT RECEIVER HITCH

Receiver Mount		 PART # 101510
			   Hardware Kit: HK-011

Kit Components:

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS:

Note: Make sure all of the hardware needed to complete this 
mount is in the package. Read through and understand the 
instructions before installing. 

1.	 Uninstall the front bumper by removing bolts (A) 
found behind the bumper shown in Figures 1 & 2.

2.	 Drill the 2 lower holes (E) larger with a 13/32” drill. 
Shown in Figure 3.

3.	 Attach receiver mount (1) using holes (E & F) with 
four 3/8”-16 x 1.00 Hex Flange Bolts, Washers and 
Nuts (2,3,4). Shown in Figure 3.

4.	 Tighten down the four receiver bolts on the mount.  

5.	 Reattach the front bumper to the machine.

Item # Qty. Description
1 1 RECEIVER MOUNT

2 4 3/8”-16 x 1.00  HEX BOLT FLANGE

3 4 3/8” FLAT WASHER SAE ZINC

4 4 3/8”-16 HEX NUT NYLOCK ZINC

5 1 3/8”-16 X 1.25 FLAT HEAD SCREW (Not Used)

2
4x

©2018  Copyright Kappers Fabricating, Inc.   All rights reserved

4
4x

1
1x

3
4x

Figure 2

A

Figure 1

A

Bolts Behind Bumper

Figure 3
E

F


